www.spring-connectors.com  |  ella_spring@vip.163.com
C series
C SERIES (Outdoor, Multipole
Mechanical Coding)
C SERIES Metal housing models
Fixed SocketStraight Plug Fixed Socket
TGG MEG DHG

www.spring-connectors.com  |  ella_spring@vip.163.com
C Series Part Numbering System：
TG   G 0C 52306 C L A D
DH  G C L L Z
ME   G C L L
523060C
3060C
D
Plug
Fixed socket
Free socket
Alignment
key
Series
Insert
configuration
Collet type
Contact
Model
Variant
Cable ø
Insulator
Housing
part number example
straight plug with cable collet:
TGG.0C.306.CLAD52 = straight plug with key (G) and cable collet, 0C series, multipole type with
6 contacts, outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PPS insulator, male solder contacts, D type collet
for 5.2 mm diameter cable.
Free socket:
DHG.0C.306.CLLD52Z = free socket with key (G) and cable collet, 0C series, multipole type with
6 contacts, outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PPS insulator, female solder contacts, D type
collet for 5.2 mm diameter cable and nut for fitting a bend relief.
fixed socket:
MEG.0C.306.CLL = fixed socket, nut fixing, with key (G), 0C series, multipole type with 6
contacts, outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PPS insulator, female solder contacts.
C series
www.spring-connectors.com  |  ella_spring@vip.163.com
C series
Series Model
MEG Fixed socket, nut fixing, key (G) or keys (A,
B...), watertight or vacuumtight
A L M S S1
0C TGG 9.4 37 28 8 7
1C TGG 12 47 35 10 10
2C TGG 15 50 38 13 12
3C TGG 18 61 40 16 15
S2 S1
Reference Dimensions (mm)
Series Model
TGG Straight plug, key (G) or keys (A ,
B... ),cable collet and nut for fitting a bend relief
. . .
Metal Housing Models
A B e L E M P S1 S2
MEG 14 14.5 M9x0.5 21 3 3 6.5 8.2 12
MEG 16 18 M14*1.0 26 4 4 8 12 15
MEG 22 21 M16*1.0 29 4 4 7 14.8 18
MEG 25 26 M20*1.0 33 4 3.5 8 18 22
0C
1C